Air-Ride
Cross-reference
2B250-200 A122
ContiTech -
Air-Ride®®
© 2019 Air-Ride, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. http://www.air-ride.cc/ Air-Ride®
Min. pressure 0 bar
Return force to min. height ≤ 200 N
3.5 kg
Vibration isolation - dynamic characteristic values
Design height H: recommended 90mm, minimum
70mm
Pressure p [bar] 43 Vol.[l]
Force
(Load)
[KN] 5.2 7.1 9.0 10.712.414.5
Spring
rate
[N/cm] 795 1030 1265 1500 1735 1970
Natural
frequency
[Hz] 2.0 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9 1.9
Pneumatic application - static characteristic values
Force F [kN]
Pressure p [bar] Vol.[l]
Height
H [mm]
5.6 7.2 8.8 10.112.0 5.8
200 5.7 7.7 9.6 11.613.515.6 5.3
170 7.2 9.4 11.714.216.518.9 4.6
140 8.4 10.913.716.419.021.5 3.9
110 9.4 12.415.418.321.324.1 3.0
5.2
Overall weight with clamped plates
Technical data
5.2
5.2
65 87
43 65 87
230 4.1
Air-Ride®
Firestone No. -
Firestone Style 20F
Goodyear 2B9-204
Goodyear Flex No. 578-92-3-202
89 mm
44
.5
 m
m
Φ 160 mm
89 mm
275 mm
75 mm
MAX. Φ 250 mm
H
2x 3/8-16 UNC
1/2-14 NPTF
2x 3/8-16 UNC
Force-height diagram
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
7090110130150190 170210230250270
Height H [mm]
Fo
rc
e
F
[k
N
]
0,0
1,2
2,4
3,6
4,8
6,0
7,2
Vo
lu
m
e
V
[l]
2 bar
3 bar
4 bar
5 bar
6 bar
7 bar
8 bar
Use in dotted range >240 mm
only after consultation with
Air-Ride
Recommended height for
vibration isolation: 210 mm
1 bar
Hmax=275 Hmin=75
80 10.313.416.919.723.025.8 2.1